
4 x  2.5  10
M3 - 6H  6

 2.5 

 1
8 

 2 

 1.6 完全贯穿
M2 - 6H 完全贯穿

 7 

 19 
 13.5 

4 x  2.5  8.5
M3 - 6H  6

 1
8 

 2.5 

 35 
 3

5 
 R2 

 M12X0.5 

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

A1

203单板相机
2025/1/11

JHEM203SGC.SGM-WB
WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:2:1

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION:QUANTITY:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN


	图纸1
	工程视图1
	工程视图2
	工程视图3
	工程视图5
	工程图视图12


